

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2441/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in CRLA No. 445/1995 in Crl.A. 232/1995
and in Cri. Revision No. 514/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

GURMAIL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 2445 of 2007

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 07/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Addl. Adv. G.

Mr. M Ram Babu, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Bail rejected at this stage.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master